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44. Internationales Feld- und Jagdturnier
Bogenschützen 1972 Dahn e.V.

Mannschaften

<Höfer, Guido><Kobler, Florian><Wittig, Harry>

<Baets, Frank><Freriks, Tim><Van der Busse, Machiel>

<Beuken, Willem><Janssen, Axel><Vaes, Tim>

<Eckert, Tim><Eggert, Uwe><Speicher, Bianca>

<Asenkerschbaumer, Waggi> <Joos, Gebi><Steiger, Tanja>

<Gradl, Michael><Grantz, Hannah><Grantz, Thomas>

<Höschle, Stefan><Kaltenmark, Manuela> <Raisch, Markus>

<Kern, Anne><Krebs, Peter><Minkel, Anne>

<Heeg, Tobias><Rüter, Christina><Spura, Christian>

<Heinke, Patrick><Reuter, Andreas><Rosbander, Alexander>

<Arntz, Tim><Knaack, Quirin><Schlegel, Stefan>

<Heinke, Christian><Heinle, Joachim><Stenger, Jan>

<Hallmann, Günter><Roth, Axel><Roth, Patricia>

<Gröhl, Manuel><Rauch, Paul><Zumbroich, Ingo>

<Büker, Lena><Lauer, Jörg><Rensmann, Dirk>

<Noest, Chantal><Van Eil, Thomas><van Vlodrop, Olaf>

<Eberhard, Elaila><Eberhard, Franz><Fehr, Martin>

<Clauss, Sylvi><Enz, René><Gasser, Werner>

<Dickscheid, Ingo><Schmitt, Rainer><Thiex, Andrea>

<Rapp, Elke><Reiner, Lilli><Welte, Armin>

<Basler, Michael><Matthes, Sandro><Walter, Christian>

1. Münchner Bogenclub I

Team VBS I

Team VBS II

Burgschützen Büschfeld

Team Oberbayern

BC Magstadt

SG Seebronn

Rovers Hiltrup I (Die 3 Mädels!)

Team Gold Tip I

Team Patch-X I

Team Roth Bogensport II

Team Patch-X II

Team Roth Bogensport I

BSC Rüsselsheim

Team Gold Tip II

Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag

BC Thurland

Schweiz 7

Team Fun I

SG Tuttlingen I

BS Lörcher I

Recurve

Blankbogen

Compound-Klasse (unlimited)

1. Münchner Bogenclub

Team VBS

Team VBS

Burgschützen Büschfeld

SV Pang

BC Magstadt

SG Seebronn

Rovers Hiltrup

Team Gold Tip

Team Patch-X

Team Roth Bogensport

Team Patch-X

Team Roth Bogensport

BSC Rüsselsheim

Team Gold Tip

Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag

BC Thurland

Schweiz 7

SUSC Müllenborn

SG Tuttlingen

BS Lörcher

   2 870

   2 859

   2 847

   2 762

   2 734

   2 679

   2 642

   1 327

   3 217

   3 206

   3 203

   3 189

   3 157

   3 156

   3 155

   3 153

   3 133

   3 131

   3 101

   3 089

   3 078

   1.

   2.
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   4.

   5.

   6.

   7.
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   1.
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   3.

   4.

   5.

   6.

   7.

   8.

   9.
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  11.

  12.

  13.
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44. Internationales Feld- und Jagdturnier
Bogenschützen 1972 Dahn e.V.

Mannschaften

<Hehenberger, Andrea><Hehenberger, Mario><Zweimüller, Rudolf>

<Balzer, Lukas><Balzer, Stefan><Baumgartner, Ramona>

<Braun, Philipp><Nutto, Manuel><Vosen, Rainer>

<Adler, Eugen><Müller, Michael><Müller, Siegfried>

<Glatz, Michael><Lehmann, Tina><Rapp, Klaus>

<Dandl, Wolfgang><Kellermann, Thomas><Vogel, Michael>

<Christner, Stefan><Kimmerle, Peggy><Teske, Frank>

<Angerer, Bernd><Angerer, Regina><Roppele, Ewald>

UBSC Ried I

BSC Chur

BSF Wyhl

SG Villingen

SG Tuttlingen II

BS Babensham

Team Patch-X III

BSC Hard

Longbow

UBSC Ried

BSC Chur

BSF Wyhl

SG Villingen

SG Tuttlingen

BS Babensham

Team Patch-X

BSC Hard

   3 069

   3 038

   3 022

   2 977

   2 959

   2 953

   2 510

   1 377
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